This CME granted 2 Credit Point (CME

Code MMC/MAC/2078/F-011120) Dr. I(ulkarni Rajendra Vasantrao was the MMC

Observer for the same CME,

Herewith, t am sending the lii of Parficipants, Observer Remuneration Receipt &

Repor! CME credit point (charges of 1302.42/-Rs(Oqe Thousand Three Hundred Two

Rupees and Forty.Two Paisa only.J through MMC online payme{lt Acknowledgment

Transaction D ate 25 / Og / }OtB,tS :tz :O e, Epay Ref. I D (ATRN N01 93 63 134043 8 13.

Thanking.you.

(Dr, Koshire Alka R.J

CME Organizing Secretary
Professor & HOD - Dept.